WCD-HRA Series Permanent Magnet Frequency
Conversion Circulating Pump User Manual
WMD Company OÜ
Preface
Thank you for choosing our WCD-HRA series frequency conversion circulating pump.
This manual provides the user with relevant precautions for installation, debugging, parameter setting,

Table 1: WCD-HRA Series Performance Parameters
Specification Model Voltage
(V)
Max. Power
(W)
Max. Flow Rate
(L/min)
Max. Head
(m)
Protection
Grade
WCD-HRA20/4-130
220
25 35 4
IP44
WCD-HRA25/4-130 25 40 4
WCD-HRA25/4-180 25 40 4
WCD-HRA32/4-180 25 45 4
WCD-HRA20/6-130 45 45 6
WCD-HRA25/6-130 45 50 6
WCD-HRA25/6-180 45 50 6
WCD-HRA32/6-180 45 55 6
WCD-HRA20/7-130 52 50 7
WCD-HRA25/7-130 52 55 7
WCD-HRA25/7-180 52 55 7
WCD-HRA32/7-180 52 60 7
WCD-HRA25/8-130 65 75 8
WCD-HRA25/8-180 65 75 8
WCD-HRA25/10-130 100 85 10
WCD-HRA25/10-180 100 85 10
WCD-HRA25/12-130 120 93 12
WCD-HRA25/12-180 120 93 12
1.6 Installation Dimensions
WCD-HRA Series Dimension Table
Specification Model L(mm) L1
（mm）
H(mm) H1(mm) G(mm) Adapter
Connection
WCD-HRA20/4-130 130 100 145 35.6 G1’’ G1’’toG3/4”
WCD-HRA25/4-130 130 100 145 35.6 G1.5’’ G1.5’’toG1”
WCD-HRA25/4-180 180 100 145 35.6 G1.5’’ G1.5’’toG1’’
WCD-HRA32/4-180 180 100 145 35.6 G2” G2”toG1.2’’
WCD-HRA20/6-130 130 100 145 35.6 G1’’ G1’’toG3/4”
WCD-HRA25/6-130 130 100 145 35.6 G1.5’’ G1.5’’toG1”
WCD-HRA25/6-180 180 100 145 35.6 G1.5’’ G1.5’’toG1’’
WCD-HRA32/6-180 180 100 145 35.6 G2” G2”toG1.2’’
WCD-HRA20/7-130 130 100 145 35.6 G1’’ G1’’toG3/4”
WCD-HRA25/7-130 130 100 145 35.6 G1.5’’ G1.5’’toG1”
WCD-HRA25/7-180 180 100 145 35.6 G1.5’’ G1.5’’toG1’’
WCD-HRA32/7-180 180 100 145 35.6 G2” G2”toG1.2’’
WCD-HRA25/8-130 130 100 165 27.6 G1.5’’ G1.5’’toG1”
WCD-HRA25/8-180 180 100 167 39.4 G1.5’’ G1.5’’toG1”
WCD-HRA25/10-130 130 100 165 27.6 G1.5’’ G1.5’’toG1”
WCD-HRA25/10-180 180 100 167 39.4 G1.5’’ G1.5’’toG1”
WCD-HRA25/12-130 130 100 165 27.6 G1.5’’ G1.5’’toG1”
WCD-HRA25/12-180 180 100 167 39.4 G1.5’’ G1.5’’toG1”